
File:

Dis.num.: Sez.num.:

Descrizione

Scala: Rev.:

Peso:

Note :

Articolo:

Codice:

BarCode:

Data:

Approvato

Data.: Materiale:

Disegnato

21/05/2020

PM1645

1,014 kg

PM1645.ipt
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MANIGLIETTA PER MOBILI 224MM

1 : 1.5
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